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1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
FENTON.DRAW (ATOKA) Big Eddy Unit #169
3. OPERATOR
BEPCO,L.P.
4 ADDRESS
P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702
5 LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Sec 17, T-21-S, R-28-E, Eddy, N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14, Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumnlative
(feet) (Hupdreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle 3 100)

97 97 0.50 . 0.84 0.84
372 275 1.00 1.75 4.81 5.65
744 372 2.50 4.36 16.21 21.86
868 124 2.00 3.49 4.32 26.18
1087 219 1.25 2.18 4.77 30.95
1412 325 1.00 1.75 5.68 36.63
1753 341 1.50 2.62 8.93 45.56
2044 291 1.25 2.18 6.34 51.90
2429 385 0.50 .87 3.34 55.24
2641 212 1.50 2.62 5.55 60.79
3030 389 0.50 .87 3.38 64.17
3467 437 0.50 .87 3.80 67.97
3830 363 0.75 1.31 4.75 72.72
4308 478 1.00 1.75 8.36 81.08
4677 369 0.50 .87 3.21 84.29
5084 407 0.50 -87§. 3.54 87.83
5324 240 125 2.18 °5.23 - . ..93.06
5774 450 1.00 1.75 7.87 100.93
6173 399 125" 2.18 8.69 109.62
6613 440 2.50 4.36 19.18 128.80
6705 92 2.00 3.49 3.21 132.01
6931 226 100 1.75 3.95 135.96
7103 172 1.00 1.75 3.01 138 97
7509 406 1.00 1.75 7.10 146.07
7913 404 1.50: 2.62 10.58 156.65
8328 415 2.50 4.36 18.09 174.74
8372 44 1.50 2.62 1.16 175.89
8670 298 1.50 2.62 7.00 182.89
9040 370 1.00 1.75 7.80 190.69
9179 139 1.50 2.62 3.64 194.33
9404 225 1.00 1.75 3.93 198.26
9760 356 0.50 .87 3.09 201.35
10097 337 1.00 1.75 5.89 207.24
10400 303 0.50 .87 2.63 209.87
10753 353 0.50 0.87 3.07 212.94
11068 315 1.00 1.75 5.51 218.45
11383 315 0.50 0.87 2.74 221.19
11563 180 0.50 0.87 1.56 222.75

11873 310 0.50 0.87 2.69 225.44

12071 198 1.00 1.75 3.46 228.90
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Accumulative total dispk: of well bore at total depth of 12071 228.90" feet.
Inclination measurements were made in : Tubing D Casing Open Hole
e 7 —
'-ng)'rarure/ of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon LERK
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling BEPCO., L, P,
Name of Company (Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Telephone (432) 683-2277
Area Code Area Code

Certified By / / yA ﬂ Date
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